

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 5762 OF 2023

In

STAMP NO. OF

Ranjit S/o Sahebrao RathodPETITIONER

V/S

Dilip S/o Sheshrao Rathod And OthersRespondent

C. A. JOSHI

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 5th June, 2023

P.C. :

None present, S.O. 2 Weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)